3875 Cutting 1/6

M|

g

Parts Number Parts Name Remarks

80-1482-371-3H Knife Brake (6t) (Metallic Grey)

0322-75210 Knife Brake Wire

0330-70400 Knife Brake Return Spring

0360-5260H Knife Belt Retainer CMP (Metallic Grey)

0360-5340H Knife Belt Cover CMP (Metallic Grey)

0360-5620H Knife Brake Bracket CMP (Metallic Grey)

83-1450-772-00 Tension Pulley

83-1565-329-00  |Washer 13*22*2.3

89-1239-080162  |Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*16

89-1239-080202 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*20

89-2120-200152  |Split Pin 2*15

89-2181-060162 |Flat Head Pin 6*16

89-2511-000150  |Snap Ring (S15)

89-2512-000350 [Snap Ring (R35)

89-2521-000100 |E Type Ring 10

89-3115-062024  [Bearing 6202 2RS

89-3510-012200 |DU Bush 12.20

Py
e T e N R R T
i1 1 N ) ) S R G ] G G B (R L o (68

%NNI—‘I—‘I—‘HI—‘#N#I—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘%

80-1455-760-00 Tension Pulley Assy @Ox1,@x1,®x1




39/75

Cutting 2/6

Ref Parts Number Parts Name Remarks
0360-54400 Offset Return Spring
0360-5450H Hook Plate (Metallic Grey)
0360-70500 Gas Spring
0360-70600 Offset Pull Wire

89-1561-100002

Mini Hexagonal U Nut M10

89-1711-100002

Flat Washer 10*18*1.6

89-1711-060002

Flat Washer 6

89-2132-060002

Snap Pin 6 (with stopper)

OO N[O WIN|F]|D

89-2181-060202

NNNA#NI\)I\)I\)%

Flat Head Pin 6*20




40/75

Cutting 3/6

e \& = s
& & -

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 0360-5110H Knife Pulley CMP (Metallic Grey) 2
2 0360-5580H Wire Stey Bracket CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
3 0360-5590H Offset Wire Stey CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
4 83-1751-312-00 [Washer 8*25*3.2 1
5 83-1761-112-00 [Hexagonal Bolt (Meck) M8*20 (8T) 1
6 89-1239-080202 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*20 1
7 89-1239-080252 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*25 3
8 89-1750-080002 [Spring Washer 8 1
9 89-2151-050540 |Key 5*54 (half round) 1
10 0360-5370H Knife Shaft BB Case Reinforcement (Mef 1




41/75

Cutting 4/6

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 0360-5510H Right Cover (Metallic Grey) 1
2 0360-5520H Left Cover (Metallic Grey) 1
3 0360-5530H Offset Stopper (L) (Metallic Grey) 1
4 0360-5540H Offset Stopper (R) (Metallic Grey) 1
5 84-1675-836-00 [Stopper Rubber (H30) 2
6 89-1239-080202 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*20 8
7 89-1543-080002 [Mini Hexagonal Nut (SW) M8 2
8 89-1581-080042 Flange Cap Nut M8 4




42175 Cutting 5/6

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 0208-73200 U Cap Nut M10 4
2 0212-72100 Hexagonal Bolt(8T) M10*25(Meck) 4
3 0244-5210H Knife Neck Guard (Metallic Grey) 2
4 0303-5421H Knife Bracket (Metallic Grey) 2
5 0305-70900 Knife Setting Bolt (SP300) 4
6 0317-76200 Free Knife 8
7 0360-5250H Free Knife Disc (Metallic Grey) 2
8 83-1481-328-00 [Washer 12*30*3.2 2
9 83-1515-302-00  [Spring Washer 12 (L) 1
10 83-1517-175-00 [Mini Cap Nut M12 1
11 89-1517-188-00 Hexagon nut (thin) L M12 1
12 89-1711-120002 [Flat Washer 12 4
13 89-1750-100002 [Spring Washer 10 4
14 89-1750-120002 [Spring Washer 12 1
- 0360-74000 Free knife & Bolt Set (RM60W) XK1 [Dxs,2x4,6)x4,6)x8,0x4,[Bx4




43/75

Cutting 6/6

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 80-1792-988-00 Harness Clip 8 2
2 0298-72110 Hexagonal Bolt (SW) M8*25 4
3 0360-5010H Safety Cover CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
4 0360-5720H Gear Frame Cover CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
5 - Offset - P44-51
6 89-1239-080202 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*20 4
7 89-1713-080002 [Flat Washer 8 (large) 4
8 0360-51000 Gear Frame Assy 1




Offset 1/8

Remarks

oty

1

1
10

Parts Name

Offset Cover A (L) CMP (White)
Offset Cover B (L) CMP (White)

Offset Cover A (R) CMP (Metallic Grey)
Offset Cover B (R) CMP (Metallic Grey)
Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*16

Parts Number

0360-54601
0360-54701
0360-54801
0360-54901
89-1239-080162

4475

Ref.

2

4
5




45/75

Offset 2/8

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 80-1425-551-00 Differential Lock Spring 2
2 0207-72300 Change Brake Adjuster 2
3 0225-70800 Blind Cover 40 2
4 0272-40200 Tension Pulley (B) 2
5 0360-5230H Tension Arm (R) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
6 0360-5240H Tension Arm (L) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1
7 89-1611-080042 [Mini Hexagonal Nut M8 4
8 89-2511-000170 |Snap Ring (S17) 2
9 89-2512-000400 [Snap Ring (R40) 2
10 89-2521-000080 [E Type Ring 8 2
11 89-3115-062034 |Bearing 6203 2RS 2
12 89-3510-012120 |DU Bush 12.12 4
13 89-6123-004303 [V Belt LB-43 (SG1000) 2
- 0272-41000 Tension Pulley (B) Assy X2 |@x1,0x1,0x1




46/75

Offset 3/8

Serial No. ~RL22E00054

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 0244-5210H Knife Neck Guard (Metallic Grey) 2
2 0357-63000 Blade Holder Assy 2
3 0360-5330H Rotary Protector CMP (Metallic Grey) 2
4 0360-56100 Offset Knife Collar 2
5 - Offset Knife 4
6 83-1515-302-00 Spring Washer 12 (L) 1
7 83-1517-175-00 Mini Cap Nut M12 1
8 83-1517-188-00 Mini Cap Nut M12(L) 1
9 89-1711-120002 [Flat Washer 12 2
10 89-1750-120002 [Spring Washer 12 1
- 1

0360-73000

Offset Knife Set (8 pcs) (RM60W)

®x8




47175

Offset 4/8

Serial No. RL23E00001~

Parts Number Parts Name Remarks
0201-71500 Knife Setting Bolt M8

0208-73200 U Cap Nut M10

0305-70900 Knife Setting Bolt

0360-5080H Offset Knife Disc (Metallic Grey)

0360-5090H Rotary Protector (Metallic Grey)

0360-5190H Knife Neck Guard CMP (Metallic Grey)

Offset Knife

83-1515-302-00

Spring Washer 12 (L)

83-1517-175-00

Mini Cap Nut M12

83-1517-188-00

Mini Cap Nut M12(L)

89-1711-120002

Flat Washer 12

89-1714-100002

Flat Washer 10

89-1750-080002

Spring Washer 8

89-1750-120002

Spring Washer 12

Py
N IRINIR =
RN N IS CI R C G B CH L8] L (8

0360-73000

Offset Knife Set (8 pcs) (RM60W)

HH#ANHHH#NNN#A#%

@Dx8




48/75

Offset 5/8

Parts Number

Parts Name

Remarks

0245-6060H Rear Cover Flapper Holder (Metallic Gre
0360-5310H Offset Rear Guard (L) CMP (Metallic Gre
0360-5320H Offset Rear Guard (R) CMP (Metallic Grd
0360-57100 Offset Flapper

0360-5730H Offset Knife Cover CMP (Metallic Grey)

83-1830-382-00

Thrust Washer 40*48*1.0

89-1239-080162

Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*16

89-1531-060042

Flange Nut M6

89-2511-000400

Snap Ring (S40)

- Py,
o@CX)\ICDU‘I-bOONI—‘(‘D
-

89-3510-040200

DU Bush 40.20

NN###NI\)I—‘HI\)%




49/75

Offset 6/8

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks

1 0360-5410H Offset Up/Down Arm (Metallic Grey) 2 ~RL22E00054
0360-5411H Offset Up/Down Arm (Metallic Grey) 2 RL23E00001~

> 0360-54300 Offset Fulcrum Pin CMP 2 ~RL22E00054
0360-54310 Offset Fulcrum Pin CMP 2 RL23E00001~

3 83-1751-312-00 |Washer 8*25*3.2 2

4 84-1675-836-00 Stopper Rubber (H30) 2 RL23E00001~

5 89-1239-080162 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (PWSW) M8*16 2

6 89-1238-080162 [Mini Hexagonal Bolt (SW) M8*16 2

7 89-1543-080002 Mini Hexagonal Nut (SW) M8 2 RL23E00001 ~




50/75

Offset 7/8

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks

1 0221-4030H Knife Pulley (C) (Metallic Grey) 2
2 0273-70400 Hexagonal Bolt (Meck) M8*20 (L) (8T) 1

0360-5030H Offset B (L) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 ~RL22E00054

0360-5031H Offset B (L) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 RL23E00001~

4 0360-5050H Offset B (R) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 ~RL22E00054

0360-5051H Offset B (R) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 RL23E00001~

5 0360-50600 Offset Knife Axis (L) 1 ~RL22E00054

0360-50610 Offset Knife Axis (L) 1 RL23E00001~

6 0360-50700 Offset Knife Axis (R) 1 ~RL22E00054

0360-50710 Offset Knife Axis (R) 1 RL23E00001~
7 83-1751-312-00 [Washer 8*25*3.2 2
8 83-1761-112-00 Hexagonal Bolt (Meck) M8*20 (8T) 1
9 89-1750-080002 [Spring Washer 8 2
10 89-2151-050250 [Key 5*25 (half round) 2
11 89-2512-000350 [Snap Ring (R35) 4
12 89-3115-060034 |Bearing 6003 2RS 4
13 89-5121-223507 |Oil Seal UE 22.35.7 2
2

89-5121-253507

Qil Seal UE 25.35.7




51/75

Offset 8/8

d

(2
(1
(&)
(1
(15
(&
&)

(15
()
(15

Ref. Parts Number Parts Name Oty Remarks
1 0221-4030H Knife Pulley (C) (Metallic Grey) 2
2 0221-60400 Holder Collar 2
3 0273-70400 Hexagonal Bolt (Meck) M8*20 (L) (8T) 1
4 0360-5020H Offset A (L) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 ~RL22E00054
0360-5021H Offset A (L) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 RL23E00001~
5 0360-5040H Offset A (R) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 ~RL22E00054
0360-5041H Offset A (R) CMP (Metallic Grey) 1 RL23E00001~
6 0360-52200 Offset Spacer 2
7 0360-51000 Gear Frame Assy 1
8 83-1751-312-00 [Washer 8*25*3.2 2
9 83-1761-112-00 Hexagonal Bolt (Meck) M8*20 (8T) 1
10 89-1750-080002 [Spring Washer 8 2
11 89-2151-050250 [Key 5*25 (half round) 2
12 89-2511-000400 |Snap Ring (S540) 2
13 89-3115-069084 |Bearing 6908 2RS 4




	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 
	Button5: 
	Button6: 
	Button7: 
	Button8: 
	Button9: 


